FEDERAGCAO CATARINENSE DE MOTOCICLISMO
www.fcm.org.br

Riffel Motocross - 52 Etapa - Tubarao

MX3

Corrida
Race (14 Laps)

Tubarao 1,200 Km

9/9/2007 11:30.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(21) Alexandro Valerim Martins
1 1:13.212 +2.436 11:33:26.657
2 1:13.212 +2.436 11:34:39.869
3 1:11.633 +0.857 11:35:51.502
4 1:10.931 +0.155 11:37:02.433
5 1:10.776 - 11:38:13.209
6 1:11.263 +0.487 11:39:24.472
7 1:11.148 +0.372 11:40:35.620
8 1:12.133 +1.357 11:41:47.753
9 1:13.534 +2.758 11:43:01.287
10 1:13.234 +2.458 11:44:14.521
11 1:13.133 +2.357 11:45:27.654
12 1:13.088 +2.312 11:46:40.742
13 1:14.111 +3.335 11:47:54.853
14 1:16.533 +5.757 11:49:11.386
(80) Sandro de Souza Silveira
1 1:16.933 +2.403 11:33:39.855
2 1:15.061 +0.531 11:34:54.916
3 1:14.912 +0.382 11:36:09.828
4 1:14.765 +0.235 11:37:24.593
5 1:15.067 +0.537 11:38:39.660
6 1:14.588 +0.058 11:39:54.248
7 1:14.556 +0.026 11:41:08.804
8 1:14.530 - 11:42:23.334
9 1:15.007 +0.477 11:43:38.341
10 1:15.245 +0.715 11:44:53.586
11 1:14.675 +0.145 11:46:08.261
12 1:14.946 +0.416 11:47:23.207
13 1:16.325 +1.795 11:48:39.532
14 1:15.856 +1.326 11:49:55.388
(119) Anisio Clasen
1 1:16.640 +1.930 11:33:33.822
2 1:24.622 +9.912 11:34:58.444
3 1:16.605 +1.895 11:36:15.049
4 1:15.589 +0.879 11:37:30.638
5 1:16.786 +2.076 11:38:47.424
6 1:16.227 +1.517 11:40:03.651
7 1:15.532 +0.822 11:41:19.183
8 1:15.937 +1.227 11:42:35.120
9 1:14.710 - 11:43:49.830
10 1:16.150 +1.440 11:45:05.980
11 1:16.728 +2.018 11:46:22.708
12 1:16.528 +1.818 11:47:39.236
13 1:17.003 +2.293 11:48:56.239
14 1:17.729 +3.019 11:50:13.968
(33) Mirko André dos Santos
1 1:17.815 +1.216 11:33:37.411
2 1:17.223 +0.624 11:34:54.634
3 1:17.852 +1.253 11:36:12.486
4 1:17.063 +0.464 11:37:29.549
5 1:17.071 +0.472 11:38:46.620
6 1:16.599 - 11:40:03.219
7 1:18.473 +1.874 11:41:21.692
8 1:17.215 +0.616 11:42:38.907
9 1:16.956 +0.357 11:43:55.863
10 1:17.812 +1.213 11:45:13.675
11 1:18.366 +1.767 11:46:32.041

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
12 1:17.229 +0.630 11:47:49.270
13 1:16.784 +0.185 11:49:06.054
14 1:17.719 +1.120 11:50:23.773
(27) Edson da Silva
1 1:17.163 +0.556 11:33:32.711
2 1:17.659 +1.052 11:34:50.370
3 1:19.157 +2.550 11:36:09.527
4 1:18.225 +1.618 11:37:27.752
5 1:16.607 - 11:38:44.359
6 1:17.149 +0.542 11:40:01.508
7 1:17.012 +0.405 11:41:18.520
8 1:17.115 +0.508 11:42:35.635
9 1:19.075 +2.468 11:43:54.710
10 1:18.691 +2.084 11:45:13.401
11 1:19.296 +2.689 11:46:32.697
12 1:17.498 +0.891 11:47:50.195
13 1:17.668 +1.061 11:49:07.863
14 1:17.559 +0.952 11:50:25.422
(89) Eliseu Glanert
1 1:18.931 +2.768 11:33:38.990
2 1:19.082 +2.919 11:34:58.072
3 116163 - 11:36:14.235
4 1:17.448 +1.285 11:37:31.683
5 1:16.925 +0.762 11:38:48.608
6 1:17.116 +0.953 11:40:05.724
7 1:17.137 +0.974 11:41:22.861
8 1:17.601 +1.438 11:42:40.462
9 1:17.228 +1.065 11:43:57.690
10 1:17.378 +1.215 11:45:15.068
11 1:18.442 +2.279 11:46:33.510
12 1:17.715 +1.552 11:47:51.225
13 1:17.301 +1.138 11:49:08.526
14 1:19.325 +3.162 11:50:27.851
(369) Alex Christmann
1 1:17.143 - 11:33:34.831
2 1:43.206 +26.063 11:35:18.037
3 1:17.812 +0.669 11:36:35.849
4 1:18.831 +1.688 11:37:54.680
5 1:17.757 +0.614 11:39:12.437
6 1:17.736 +0.593 11:40:30.173
7 1:17.439 +0.296 11:41:47.612
8 1:17.794 +0.651 11:43:05.406
9 1:17.849 +0.706 11:44:23.255
10 1:17.477 +0.334 11:45:40.732
11 1:20.006 +2.863 11:47:00.738
12 1:19.490 +2.347 11:48:20.228
13 1:20.617 +3.474 11:49:40.845
(987) Fabio Oliveira
1 1:20.534 +1.774 11:33:41.301
2 1:20.754 +1.994 11:35:02.055
3 1:19.666 +0.906 11:36:21.721
4 1:18.760 - 11:37:40.481
5 1:20.944 +2.184 11:39:01.425
6 1:19.350 +0.590 11:40:20.775
7 1:18.771 +0.011 11:41:39.546
8 1:23.258 +4.498 11:43:02.804
9 1:21.810 +3.050 11:44:24.614

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
10 1:24.536 +5.776 11:45:49.150
11 1:21.185 +2.425 11:47:10.335
12 1:22.821 +4.061 11:48:33.156
13 1:26.420 +7.660 11:49:59.576
(712) Adenir Giovani da Veiga
1 1:21.065 +0.947 11:33:45.271
2 1:20118 - 11:35:05.389
3 1:20.380 +0.262 11:36:25.769
4 1:20.296 +0.178 11:37:46.065
5 1:21.882 +1.764 11:39:07.947
6 1:20.832 +0.714 11:40:28.779
7 1:23.348 +3.230 11:41:52.127
8 1:21.426 +1.308 11:43:13.553
9 1:22.415 +2.297 11:44:35.968
10 1:21.027 +0.909 11:45:56.995
11 1:21.988 +1.870 11:47:18.983
12 1:22.484 +2.366 11:48:41.467
13 1:21.730 +1.612 11:50:03.197
(11) Herieli Cardoso
1 1:24.612 +2.849 11:33:47.016
2 1:23.665 +1.902 11:35:10.681
3 1:21.763 - 11:36:32.444
4 1:24.368 +2.605 11:37:56.812
5 1:24.396 +2.633 11:39:21.208
6 1:25.439 +3.676 11:40:46.647
7 1:25.962 +4.199 11:42:12.609
8 1:25.611 +3.848 11:43:38.220
9 1:25.245 +3.482 11:45:03.465
10 1:26.728 +4.965 11:46:30.193
11 1:27.666 +5.903 11:47:57.859
12 1:24.435 +2.672 11:49:22.294
(366) Ricardo Loyola
1 1:20.363 +0.478 11:33:42.808
2 1:20.504 +0.619 11:35:03.312
3 1:19.885 - 11:36:23.197
4 2:28.419 +1:08.534 11:38:51.616
5 1:22.618 +2.733 11:40:14.234
6 1:23.759 +3.874 11:41:37.993
7 1:24.616 +4.731 11:43:02.609
8 1:26.152 +6.267 11:44:28.761
9 1:23.066 +3.181 11:45:51.827
10 1:23.045 +3.160 11:47:14.872
11 1:31.685 +11.800 11:48:46.557
12 1:27.563 +7.678 11:50:14.120
(999) Hamilton da Silva
1 1:19.305 +0.454 11:33:38.187
2 1:19.190 +0.339 11:34:57.377
3 2:55.766 +1:36.915 11:37:53.143
4 118851 - 11:39:11.994
5 1:20.814 +1.963 11:40:32.808
6 1:21.637 +2.786 11:41:54.445
7 1:20.594 +1.743 11:43:15.039
8 1:21.440 +2.589 11:44:36.479
9 1:22.124 +3.273 11:45:58.603
(1) Milton Becker
1 1:11.402 +1.458 11:33:25.125
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FEDERAGCAO CATARINENSE DE MOTOCICLISMO
www.fcm.org.br

Riffel Motocross - 52 Etapa - Tubarao

Tubarao 1,200 Km

MX3
Corrida 9/9/2007 11:30.
Race (14 Laps)
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:11.751 +1.807 11:34:36.876
3 1:11.020 +1.076 11:35:47.896
4 1:11.062 +1.118 11:36:58.958
5 1:09.944 - 11:38:08.902
6 1:10.663 +0.719 11:39:19.565
7 1:14.723 +4.779 11:40:34.288
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